
 

 

 

SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 

 

SUNDAY: 11:00 AM – HOLY MASS 

Meeting: 12:15 PM to 2:15 PM  

 

2023 

Thursday Sep 22 Meeting with Candidates & Parents 

Sunday Oct 1   

Sunday Oct 22 

Sunday Nov 12 

Sunday Nov 19 

Sunday  Dec 10 

 

 

2024 

Sunday Jan 14 

Sunday Jan 28 

Sunday Feb 11 

Sunday Feb 25 

Sunday Mar 3 

Saturday Apr 6  Day of Recollection (9:00 AM – 2:00 PM) 

Sunday Apr 14  Rehearsal @ 1:00 pm (with sponsors) 

Sunday Apr 21  CONFIRMATION @ 1:30 PM 

Sunday Apr 28  CONFIRMAITON @ 1:30 PM 

 
 
TBS (To Be Scheduled) 

Rite of Enrolment & Meeting with all SPONSORS 


